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Intro:

64 Counts

No Tags, No Restart

Section 1
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

Section 2
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

Section 3
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

Section 4
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

Section 5
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

Section 6
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

Section 7
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

Section 8
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

Have Fun!

Walk, Hold, Walk, Hold, Step 2 Turn, Step, Hold
Step fwd. right, hold

Step fwd. left, hold

Step fwd. right, %2 turn left

Step fwd. right, hold (06:00)

Charleston

Step fwd. left, hold

Sweep right fwd. hold

Step back on right, hold
Sweep left back, hold (06:00)

Walk, Hold, Walk, Hold, Step 2 Turn, Step, Hold
Step fwd. left, hold

Step fwd. right, hold

Step fwd. left, %% turn right

Step fwd. left, hold (12:00)

Charleston

Step fwd. right, hold

Sweep left fwd. hold

Step back on left, hold

Sweep right back, hold(12:00)

Side, Hold, Together, Hold, Slow Chasse. Hold
Step right to the right side, hold

Step left next to right, hold

Step right to the right side, step left next to right
Step right to the right side, hold (12:00)

Cross Rock, Hold, Recover, Hold, Chasse 1/4 Turn Left, Hold
Cross rock left over right, hold

Recover, hold

Step left to the left side, step right next to left

1/4 turn left, step fwd. on left, hold (09:00)

Charleston 1/4 Twice

Sweep right fwd. hold

1/4 turn right, step right to the right side, hold (12:00)
Sweep left fwd. hold

1/4 turn left, step left to the left side, hold (09:00)

Charleston

Step fwd. right, hold

Sweep left fwd. hold

Step back on left, hold

Sweep right back, hold(12:00)
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